
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MACCAN Matilde 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'10.05
2 5 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.28
3 3 ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.39
4 6 BILLO Melanie 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'14.44
5 7 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'14.65
6 1 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'15.03
7 2 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.05
8 8 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.91
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Serie 2
1 5 MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.47
2 2 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.93
3 4 VALERIO Rebecca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'20.07
4 3 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'20.51
5 6 TOLINO Agnese 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'21.88
6 7 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.96
7 1 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.51
8 8 PREVITALI Ilaria 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'32.93
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Serie 3
1 5 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.24
2 3 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'31.64
3 4 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'36.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.24
2 MACCAN Matilde 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'10.05
3 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.28
4 ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.39
5 BILLO Melanie 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'14.44
6 MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.47
7 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'14.65
8 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'15.03
9 FASOLO Alessia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.05

10 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.91
11 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.93
12 VALERIO Rebecca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'20.07
13 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'20.51
14 TOLINO Agnese 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'21.88
15 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.96
16 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.51
17 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'31.64
18 PREVITALI Ilaria 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'32.93
19 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'36.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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